
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12020-8158 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:1/15/2020 Engineering Dept

On agenda: Final action:1/28/2020 1/28/2020

Title: Discuss and consider action to approve a professional services supplemental agreement with
Pacheco Koch Consulting Engineers, Inc. in the amount of $416,276.55 for professional engineering
services associated with the Pecan Street Intersection Improvements at FM 685 Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SA1 - Pecan_Dessau

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council1/28/2020 1 Pass

Discuss and consider action to approve a professional services supplemental agreement with
Pacheco Koch Consulting Engineers, Inc. in the amount of $416,276.55 for professional engineering
services associated with the Pecan Street Intersection Improvements at FM 685 Project.

This supplemental agreement includes design of Pecan Street at FM 685 (Dessau Road), which
includes professional engineering services for design of the Pecan Street and Dessau Road
Intersection improvements. This design includes an innovative displaced left turn and traffic signal
improvements to provide a design to improve safety, operations and efficiency of the intersection.
Other improvements include coordination of traffic signals. The scope of work will include
coordination with the Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT), final plans, specifications and
estimate for bidding, signal timing plans and bid and construction phase services.

Prior City Council Action
February 26, 2019 City Council approved a professional services agreement with Pacheo Koch for
professional engineering services associated with the Pecan Street Intersection Improvements
project.

Deadline for City Council Action
Action is requested on January 28, 2020.

Funding Expected: Revenue __  Expenditure _X_  N/A __
Budgeted Item: Yes _X_ No __  N/A __
Amount: _$416,276.55_______
1295 Form Required? Yes __ No __
Legal Review Required: N/A __ Required _X_ Date Completed: _01/22/2020_______

Supporting documents attached:
Professional Services Agreement

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 2020-8158, Version: 1

Recommended Action
Approve a professional services supplemental agreement with Pacheco Koch Consulting Engineers,
Inc. in the amount of $416,276.55 for professional engineering services associated with the Pecan
Street Intersection Improvements at FM 685 Project.

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/15/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

