
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-8503 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:6/30/2020 Engineering Dept

On agenda: Final action:7/14/2020 7/14/2020

Title: Discuss and consider action to approve a Change Order with S.J. Louis in the amount of $173,343.45
associated with the West SH 130 Wastewater Interceptor Project to complete additional public
infrastructure improvements requested by the Project Charm development and authorize the city
manager to execute the same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Developer Reimbursement Agreement, 2. Draft Presentation_SJ Louis CO 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council7/14/2020 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

