
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-0028 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:12/30/2020 Engineering Dept

On agenda: Final action:3/9/2021 3/9/2021

Title: Discuss and consider action to award a construction contract for the Pecan Street at FM 685
Intersection Improvement Project to Capital Excavation Co. the lowest responsible bidder of two (2)
bids received on February 25, 2021 in the amount of $4,380,548.85 and authorizing the City Manager
to execute same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Pecan at FM 685 Exhibit, 2. 4240-19-094_2021-02-26_DLT Bid Recommendation (002), 3. 1902-
01-030_39835_Executed LOSA_Pflugerville, 4. 08-79-05491 - City of Pflugerville_Award Letter, 5.
2020 Economic Development Performance Agreement Amazon, 6. Draft Presentation_2021-0028

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council3/9/2021 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

