
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-0467 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:5/25/2021 Engineering Dept

On agenda: Final action:5/25/2021 5/25/2021

Title: Approving action to authorize the City Manager to execute a Deductive Change Order in an amount
no less than $187,315.67 or greater than $271,869.92  and deduct 10 days for the FM 1825 (Pecan
Street) and FM 685 (Dessau Road) Displaced Left Turn Intersection Project, to Capital Excavation.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order DLT, 2. Engineer's Change Order Summary, 3. Exhibit Tables 1 - 3 DLT, 4. Project
Location, 5. Presentation 20210467

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council5/25/2021 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

