
11C. Award a construction contract for 
the West SH 130 Wastewater Interceptor 

Project to S.J. Louis in the amount of 
$12,762,393.94



SH 130 Wastewater Interceptor Project

• Construction is anticipated to last 
18 months

• Installation of 16,000 feet of sewer 
interceptor pipe

• Bore under SH 130

• Remove the Pflugerville Parkway 
Lift Stations



Staff requests approving the award of a 
construction contract for the West SH 130 

Wastewater Interceptor Project to S.J. Louis 
in the amount of $12,762,393.94


